17
28
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1728
1728
To
ol
s

20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
A/F Set, 10 Keys: 0",m",o", 1",p",q",a", 5",w", and 2"
Metric Set, 9 Keys: 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 & 10mm
4X
Metric/Imperial Sets
289-280KS1A0", m", o", 1" p", q" ,a", 5",w" and 2"Imperial 10 piece
289-2798T0", m", o", 1" p", q" ,a" and 5"Imperial 8 piece
289-255KS2A1.27, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 10mmMetric 10 piece
289-2437T1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, and 6mmMetric 7 piece
Order CodeMftrs. List No.SizeSet
289-243
289-280Imperial 10 piece
289-279Imperial 8 piece